
Resultater Fosenkarusellen bane 2014 etter 5. Stevner. 
 
 

 

Det er 62 skyttere som er 
Påmeldt fosen-karusellen 
til nå. 
Det er 5 tellende stevner . 
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Sum 

Klasse 1. Lag                  

Paul Aksel Johansen   Ørlendingen   20 20 20 20  20  100 

            

            

            

Klasse 2.            

Trond A. Røstad Ørlendingen 20 20 17 17 20 20  17  97 

Wenche O. Moen Bjugn 17 15 20 20 15 17  20  94 

Martin Vangen Rissa 15 17 15 15 17 15    79 

            

Klasse 3.            

Britt Holtan Lensvik/Selven 20 20 20 20 20     100 

Arild Dyrendahl Rissa 11 15 13 17    17  73 

Einar Olai Dalen Rissa 15 13 15 15      58 

Kenneth Horpestad Ørlendingen 13     20  20  53 

Knut Andreas 
Nordsæther 

Sørfjorden 17  17 13      47 

Tormod Oldertrøen Hofstaddalen  17        17 

Knut Byberg Rissa 10         10 

            

Klasse 4.            

Jonny Denstad Rissa 15 20 13 10 20 20  13  88 

Odd Einar Stokknes Herfjord 17 17 15 11 17   20  86 

Roar Alseth Rissa 20 13 20 17 13   15  85 

Ove Johan Dyrendahl Rissa   17 15 15 17  17  81 

Kjell Endre Lillemo Sørfjorden 10 15 11 13      49 

Geir Arne Brandhaug Sørfjorden 11  10 20      41 

Randi Beate Breivik Ørlendingen 13   9      22 

            

Klasse 5.            

Tore Veie Rissa 20 15 20 20 15   20  95 

Per Johan Gjølga Stallvik 13 20 17 17 20 20  11  94 

Torstein Hansen Ørlendingen 15 17 15 11 17 8  7  75 

Espen By Dyrendahl Rissa 17 6 13 10 13 10  17  70 

Kristin Dyrendahl Rissa 10 11 11 15 7 11  9  58 

Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen 11  6 9  15  15  56 

Tomas Bakøy Sunde Rissa 8 13 7 8 10 13  8  52 

Roar Forfot By 7 7 10 13 11   10  51 

Tormod Dyrendahl Rissa 6 8 9 7 9   13  46 

Ole Agnar Moen Bjugn 9 10 8 6 8 9  6  44 

Ole Eskil Moan BY  9    17  5  31 
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Sum 

Klasse 3 – 5. Lag                  

Tore Veie Rissa 20 15 20 20 13   20  95 

Per Johan Gjølga Stallvik 11 20 17 17 20 20  11  94 

Torstein Hansen Ørlendingen 13 17 15 11 15 8  6  71 

Espen By Dyrendahl Rissa 15  13 10 11 10  17  66 

Kristin Dyrendahl Rissa 9 10 11 15 2 11  9  56 

Thomas B. Sunde Rissa 4 13 7 8 8 13  8  50 

Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen 10   9  15  15  49 

Roar Forfot By 2 1 10 13 10   10  45 

Britt Holtan Lensvik/Selven 17 5 3 1 17     43 

Ole Agnar Moen Bjugn 6 7 8 3 3 9  5  35 

Tormod Dyrendahl Rissa  2 9 6 4   13  34 

Odd Einar Stokknes Herfjord 5 9 4  7   7  32 

Jonny Denstad Rissa 1 11 2  9 6    29 

Roar Alseth Rissa 8 4 6 5 5   1  29 

Ole Eskil Moan By  6    17  2  25 

Ove Johan Dyrendahl Rissa   5 4 6 5  3  23 

Kjell Endre Lillemo Sørfjorden  8 1 2      11 

Kenneth Horpestad  Ørlendingen      7  4  11 

Knut Andreas 
Nordsæther 

Sørfjorden 7         7 

Geir Arne Brandhaug Sørfjorden    7      7 

Einar Olai Dahlen Rissa 3         3 

Tormod Oldertrøen Hofstaddalen  3        3 

Arild Dyrendahl Rissa           

Randi Beate Breivik Ørlendingen           

Knut Byberg Rissa           

            

            

            

            

            

            

Klasse V-55            

Bjarne By Trondhjems 17 15 20 13 20 20  17  94 

Roald Bratseth Rissa 20 17 17 17 17   15  88 

Tore Olav Moen Herfjord 15 13 13 11 13   20  74 

Asbjørn Hårstad  By 13 9 11 20 9 17  11  72 

Odd Hårstad By 10 10 15 10 15 15  13  68 

Asgeir Jønland Sørdalen 11 20 9 9 11 11    62 

Jostein Lerstad Vannvik 9 11 10 15 10 13    59 
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Sum 

Klasse Rekrutt Lag                  

Marita Mære Hårstad Sørdalen 20 20 20 20 20 20  20  100 

Magnus Bakøy Sunde Rissa 13  17 17 17 17    81 

Mathias M. Lund Bjugn 17 17 13 11 15     73 

Birk R. Finnstø Stallvik 15 13 15 13 13     69 

Hallvard Bratseth Rissa 11 15 11 15 11     63 

Jårg Sannan Næsset Ørlendingen 10 11        21 

            

Klasse ER            

Kristian Kimo Rissa 20 20 20 20  20    100 

            

            

Klasse Junior            

Martin By Dyrendahl Rissa 20 17 15 20 20 15  17  94 

Kamilla Dyrendahl Rissa 13 20 20 11  17  20  90 

Magnus Riber 
Denstad 

Rissa 17 15 13 17  13  15  77 

Joakim Dyrendahl Rissa 11 13 11 15  20  10  70 

Kristina Mære Hårstad Sørdalen 10 9 10 9 17 11  13  61 

Tore Byberg Rissa 15 10 17 13      55 

Jonas Riber Denstad Rissa  11  10  10  11  42 
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Sum 

Klasse V-65 Lag                  

Knut Bjerve Rissa 20 20 15 17 15 15    87 

Tore Reksterberg Ørlendingen   20 20 20 13  11  84 

Trond Tronstad Leksvik 17 11 11 15 10 17  17  76 

Hans Tronstad Leksvik 11 17 9 10 11 20    69 

Oddmund Rognli Leksvik 10 13 17 11 17 11  20  63 

Jakob Dalsaune Vanvik 15 10 10 13 9 8  13  61 

Dagfinn Svenning Herfjord 9 9 13 9 13 10  13  58 

Einar Alstad Hofstaddalen 13 15    9  15  52 

            

            

            

Klasse V-73            

Arnfinn Larsen Herfjord 20 20 17 20 20 20  20  100 

Peder Forfot Sørfjorden 17 17 20 17    17  88 

            

            

Klasse AG-3.            

Per Johan Gjølga Stallvik 20 20        40 

            

            

Klasse HK416            

Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen 20         20 

            

            

            

            

Lagkonkuranse             

Rissa  307 274 309 321 199 213  217  1840 

Ørlendingen  102 48 78 86 77 96  90  577 

Herfjord   61 59 58 51 63 30  73  395 

Sørdalen  41 49 39 38 48 42  33  290 

Leksvik  38 41 37 36 38 48  37  275 

By  30 35 36 43 35 49  39  267 

Stallvik  48 53 32 30 33 20  11  227 

Sørfjorden  54 32 58 63    17  224 

Vanvik  24 21 20 28 19 21  13  146 

Trondhjems  17 15 20 13 20 20  17  122 

Håfstaddalen  13 32    9    54 

            

            
 


